POLYURETHANE TIMING BELTS
58
To l l  F ree:  1 -888-463-1400   •   Fax :  732-542-6725   •   Webs i te :  www.brecoflex .com
STEEL Tension Member — standard
KEVLAR® Tension Member — optional
Widths: Standard Belt Widths (in between widths available):
in inch: 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0
in mm: 25.4 38.1 50.8 76.2 101.6
Lengths: Any length available – Stock Rolls: 50 meters (164 feet)
Available Options (page 149):
• PAZ
• PAR
• PAZ-PAR
Available Options (page 149):
• PAZ
• PAR
• PAZ-PAR
OPEN ENDED – M
SPLICED AND WELDED ENDLESS – V
Ordering example:
BRECO Timing Belt 50.8 T7/8” / 1778 M or 700 XH 200 M
Belt Width
Pitch
Length
Open Ended Length Code M
Widths: Standard Belt Widths (in between widths available):
in inch: 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0
in mm: 25.4 38.1 50.8 76.2 101.6
Lengths: Minimum Joined Length: 889 mm (35 inches)
Length of timing belt can be specified in one tooth
increments
Ordering example:
BRECO Timing Belt 50.8 T7/8” / 1778 V or 700 XH 200 V
Belt Width
Pitch
Length
Joined Length Code V
4.
85
6.
22
22.225IMPERIAL-SERIES
XH=T7/8”
(22.225mm)
4.
85
6.
22
22.225
59
POLYURETHANE TIMING BELTS
To l l  F ree:  1 -888-463-1400   •   Fax :  732-542-6725   •   Webs i te :  www.brecoflex .com
IMPERIAL-SERIES
XH=T7/8”
(22.225mm)
STEEL Tension Member — standard
KEVLAR® Tension Member — optional
TRULY ENDLESS - BFX
Widths: Standard Belt Widths (in between widths available):
in inch: 0.75 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0
in mm: 19.05 25.4 38.1 50.8 76.2 101.6
Pulleys
page 168
Further lengths up to 16,002.0 mm (630 inches) available.
Length of belt can be increased in increments of one tooth from
minimum length of 1,422.4 mm (56 inches).
Ordering example:
BRECOFLEX Timing Belt 50.8 T7/8” / 1778 BFX or 700 XH 200 BFX
Belt Width
Pitch
Length
Truly endless length BFX
Length/Pitch Length Number of
Code in mm Teeth
1400 XH 3556.0 160
1540 XH 3911.6 176
1750 XH 4445.0 200
1960 XH 4978.4 224
2275 XH 5778.5 260
2450 XH 6223.0 280
3500 XH 8890.0 400
Length/Pitch Length Number of
Code in mm Teeth
560 XH 1422.4 64
630 XH 1600.2 72
700 XH 1778.0 80
770 XH 1955.8 88
840 XH 2133.6 96
980 XH 2489.2 112
1120 XH 2844.8 128
1260 XH 3200.4 144
Available Options (page 149):
• PAZ